

Plandome Heights

37 Orchard Street, Manhasset, New York 11030 Tel: (516) 627-1136 Fax: (516) 627 1393 www.plandomeheights-ny.gov

Kenneth C. Riscica Mayor

Daniel Cataldo Silva Ferman Gus Panopoulos Dianne Sheehan Alvin Solomon Norman Taylor Trustees

Arlene Drucker Clerk - Treasurer

Elizabeth Vera Deputy Clerk, Building

Lenore "Lee" Regan Court Clerk

Cye E. Ross, Esq. Village Justice

Mary Breen Corrigan Village Prosecutor

Edward P. Butt, AIA
Village Building
Inspector Stormwater
Mgmt. Officer

Bart GiustoEmergency Mgmt.
Coordinator

Maryann Grieco Architectural Review Board, Chair

James MadisonPlanning Board, Chair

Eugene O'ConnorZoning and Appeals
Board, Chair

Trey HarraganTechnology Advisory
Board, Chair

*****PLANDOME HEIGHTS – NEWS****

Plandome Heights Honors PATV on Their Community Media Day

October 20, 2017 - Plandome Heights joined in honoring our local Public Access Television station, PATV, on the occasion of their celebration of Community Media Day. Pictured below is Mayor Kenneth C. Riscica and Trustee Aida Ferman presenting a Proclamation to Executive Director of PATV Erica Bradley in the PATV studios. Trustee Ferman represents the Village of Plandome Heights and its residents' interests as a member of the Board of PATV. The presentation to Ms. Bradly was "live streamed" by PATV (below right) and is available on their website.





PATV provides a range of community content and worked with the Village to prepare a professionally produced "State of the Village" video in 2016. PATV's services are available to the local community without charge. Below, Mayor Riscica and Trustee Ferman "in studio."



Contact: Mayor Kenneth C. Riscica, Mayor@PlandomeHeights-NY.Gov